
Honors College
Referrals and Leadership Opportunities

Student: ______________________________________________________________________________________

Date:______________________________________	 M-number: ______________________________________

Related to Honors College

Collage
Contact Marsha.Powers@mtsu.edu.

Scientia
Contact Marsha.Powers@mtsu.edu.

Honors Student Association
Contact Susan.Lyons@mtsu.edu.

Omicron Delta Kappa (ODK)
Contact Susan.Lyons@mtsu.edu.

Mock Trial
Contact John.Ville@mtsu.edu.

Career Services

Career Development Center
Visit www.mtsu.edu/career.

Career Peer Advisor
Visit www.mtsu.edu/career/pca.php.

Campus Leadership

Blue Elite
Visit www.mtsu.edu/blueelite.

EYH (Expanding Your Horizons)
To apply to become a volunteer, email Carol.Swayze@mtsu.edu.

Student Ambassador
Visit www.mtalumni.com and look under “About MTSUAA” 	
for the link.

Research or Creative Projects

Research Experience for Undergraduates (REU)
Contact Laura.Clippard@mtsu.edu.

URECA Funding

Posters on the Hill

Posters at the Capitol

Internships at Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Scholars Week

For questions about any of these events or programs, students 
can contact Julie Gannon at 615-494-7848 or Julie.Gannon@
mtsu.edu. Many details are also on the website at www.mtsu.
edu/urc/.

Government Internships

Washington, D.C., Internships
For questions, contact David Carleton, Peck Hall 245, 615-898-
5461, David.Carleton@mtsu.edu. Information can also be 
found at www.mtsu.edu/ps-ir-studentservices/internships.php.

Tennessee Legislative Internships
For questions, contact Dean Mark Byrnes, Todd Hall 231, 615-
898-2534, Mark.Byrnes@mtsu.edu.

Study Abroad Office

Study Abroad Advising Hours
Fall and spring semester: Monday–Wednesday, 1:00–4:00 p.m. 

Summer terms: Advisement by appointment 		
(email EducationAbroad@mtsu.edu).

Interested in Future 				  
Honors College Study Abroad Trips
Contact April.Goers@mtsu.edu.

0714-0947 – MTSU is an AA/EEO employer.
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